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THE WATEREDGE INN

AMBLESIDE

DRINKS




There’s something special about waterside settings and
perched as we are on the shore of England’s largest lake, you
can drink in unrivalled views across Windermere.

Originally a row of fishermen’s cottages dating back to the
17th century, we are the best place to enjoy the buzz of jetty

life as boats chug from the pier and swans glide serenely.

Our wide range of beverages include fine local ales, spirits
from the Lakes Distillery and delightful cocktails,
perfectly served.




GIN

Tanqueray | Scotland
Tanqueray No. 10 | Scotland
Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale | Scotland
Slingsby London Dry | England
Slingsby Rhubarb | England
Slingsby Gooseberry | England
Slingsby Blackberry | England
Slingsby Marmalade | England
Gordons Pink | England
Gordons White Peach | England
Gordons Lemon | England
Aviation American Gin | USA

Chase Rhubarb & Apple | England

FEVER TREE MIXERS

Tonic

Light Tonic

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer
Mediterranean Tonic
Elderflower Tonic

Rhubarb & Raspberry Tonic
Blood Orange Soda

Mexican Lime Soda

COCKTAILS

Perfect Storm
Black Spiced Rum. Lime. Ginger Beer.

Wild Berry Spritzer
Aperol. Berries. Raspberry & Rhubarb Tonic.

Sparkling Margarita
Cazcabel Blanco Tequila. Mexican Lime Soda.

Smokey Cokey
Talisker 10-year-old Scotch. Cola.

Whisky Ginger
Johnnie Walker Black Label. Orange. Ginger Ale.

Pimms Cup
Pimms No.1. Lemonade. Seasonal Fruits & Herbs.

Electric Lemonade
Vodka. Lime. Lemonade. Blue Curacao.

Velvet Elvis
Bourbon. Raspberry Liqueur. Lemonade.

JGL
Jameson. Ginger Ale. Lime.

Lynchburg Lemonade

Tennessee Whiskey. Triple Sec. Lemon. Lemonade.

El Diablo
Tequila. Cassis. Lime. Ginger Beer.

£10

£9.50

£9.50

£10

£10

£9

Glass

£9

£10.

£10

£9.50

£10

£18

Pitcher

£20

£24

£25

£22

£25

=




SPRITZ

Negroni Sbagliato
Campari. Sweet Vermouth. Prosecco.

Aperol Spritz
Aperol. Prosecco. Soda.

Bakewell Bellini
Amaretto. Cherry. Prosecco.

Campari Spritz
Campari. Prosecco.

Kir Royale
Créme de Cassis. Prosecco.

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello. Prosecco.

Pink Gin Spritz
Pink Gin. Strawberry. Prosecco.

Hugo
Elderflower liqueur. Prosecco.

MOCKTAILS

Raspberry & Ginger Mule

Faux G&T
Tanqueray 0.0% & Fever Tree Tonic

Pineapple & Passion Fruit Sling
Strawberry & Lime Cooler
Pink Lemonade

Cherryade

£9.50

£10

£10

£10

£9

£10

£10

£12

£595

£750

£595

£5

£4.50

£4.50

WHITE WINES

Canyon Road Pinot Grigio |
USA

Boomerang Bay Chardonnay |
Australia

Nobilo Sauvignon Blanc |
New Zealand

Los Gansos Viognier |
Chile

La Font Picpoul De Pinet |
France

You & Me Albarifio |
Spain

Petit Chablis Josselin
Chardonnay | France

125ml

£4.75

£4.85

£6

£5

175ml

£6.75

£6.95

£8

£7.50

250ml

£8.50

£8.95

£10

£9.50

Bottle

£25.50

£26

£30

£27

£31

£35

£40




RED WINES

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

ROSE WINES

125ml 175ml 250ml| Bottle

AN

Canyon Road Merlot | €475 £675 £850 £2550 Canyon Road White Zinfandel | £4.75 £675 £850 £2550
USA USA
Corvila Crianza Rioja | £5 £7 £9 £27 Principato Pinot Grigio Blush | £5 £7 £9 £27
Spain Italy
7 Fires Malbec | £6 £8 £10 £30 La Promenade Cotes £35
Argentina de Provence Rosé | France
Basking Lizards £26
Cabernet Sauvignon | Australia
ST SPARKLING
Malbec | Chile
Trescoy de Lavau £50
Chateauneuf du Pape | France CHAM pAGNES
Torre del Falasco Amarone | £60 125ml Bottle
Italy
Ayala Brut £65
Ayala Rosé £70
Chio Prosecco | Italy £6 £35
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HOT DRINKS

Teas & coffees all supplied by Ringtons
Americano

Espresso

Latte

Flat White

Cappuccino

Mocha

Syrup Shots
Caramel, Vanilla, Gingerbread

English Breakfast Tea

Herbal Teas |

Camomile, Peppermint, Ginger & Lemon,
Green Tea, Blackcurrant & Elderflower,
Decaf, Earl Grey

Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate
With cream & marshmallows




Sign up and get 10% off your next booking, stay up
to date with all our news, special offers as well as
exclusive seasonal discounts.

THE INN COLLECTION

GROUP




